Date

1/30
17131
2/1
2/6
2/7
2/7
2/8
2/8
2/13
2/14
2/15
2/20
2/21
2/23
3/7
3/8
3/13
3/15
3/21
3/22
4/3
4/5
4/11
4/12
4/18
4/19
4/24
426
5/2
5/3
5/7-5/9

Opponent

Cisco College
Ranger College
Western College
Midland College
Odessa College
Temple College
Temple College
Odessa College
Arizona Western College
Eastern Utah College
Central Arizona College
El Paso College
El Paso College
Clarendon College
Western Community College
Western Community College
Lamar Community College
Lamar Community College
North Platte Com College
North Platte Com College
Trinidad State College
Trinidad State College
Northeastern CC
Northeastern CC
McCook CC
McCook CC
Otero CC
Otero CC
Southeast CC
Southeast CC

Region IX Tournament TBD

Location

Cisco TX
Ranger TX
Snyder TX
Midland, TX
Odessa, TX
Odessa, TX
Odessa, TX
Odessa, TX
Yuma, AZ
Yuma, AZ
Central; AZ
Las Vegas, NM
Las Vegas, NM
Las Vegas, NM
Scottsbluff, NE
Scottsbluff, NE
Lamar, CO
Las Vegas, NM
Las Vegas, NM
Las Vegas, NM
Trinidad, CO
Las Vegas, NM
Sterling, CO
Sterling, CO
Las Vegas NM
Las Vegas, NM
Las Vegas, NM
La Junta, CO
Las Vegas, NM
Las Vegas, NM

B

2026 Luna Rough Rider Softball Schedule

Time

12/2
12/2
12/2
12/2
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
12/2
11/1
12/2
12/2
10/12
127/ 2
12 /2
1171
12/ 2°*
12/2*
12/2*
1M/71*
12/2*
12/2*
12/2*
11/1*
12/2*
1M/1*
12/2*
12/2*
12/2*
1M1/1*



“Creatin g

Opportunitics

IE Co%unpu%'[ty
College

for You!”




